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Women / XG / Middle A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Milana Passamani1611
Airborne

9.400 9.600 9.6009.325 37.925
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Breanne Brooks1627
Black Hills

9.450 9.250 9.3509.100 37.150
1 4 6T 3 2 

2 

Vibusha Hiremath1606
Airborne

9.175 9.425 9.1759.325 37.100
4 2 1T 7 3 

3 

Isabella Ribeiro1613
Airborne

9.200 9.275 9.1509.225 36.850
3 3 3 8 4 

4 

Alden Hofstede1639
Diablo

9.075 8.900 9.4259.100 36.500
6T 8 6T 2 5 

5 

Bella Serrano1614
Airborne

9.100 8.625 9.0759.200 36.000
5 9 4 9T 6 

6 

Sydney Barfield1666
Precizion 509

9.025 9.100 9.0758.650 35.850
9 7 9 9T 7 

7 

Cassidy Nguyen1621
American - Judah

8.950 9.150 9.2758.400 35.775
10T 6 11 6 8 

8 

Anna Schulz1647
Diablo

9.075 7.900 9.3259.125 35.425
6T 10 5 4 9 

9 

Marlowe Coffey1620
American - Judah

8.650 9.200 9.0758.250 35.175
13 5 12 9T 10 

10 

Julianna Bobroff1636
Diablo

8.950 7.700 9.0008.875 34.525
10T 12 8 12 11 

11 

Noga Katzir1608
Airborne

8.225 7.850 9.3008.625 34.000
14 11 10 5 12 

12 

Naseeb Deol1653
GymStars Modesto

9.050 7.650 8.5258.200 33.425
8 13T 13 14 13 

13 

Alyssa Romero1631
Black Hills

8.825 7.650 8.7507.800 33.025
12 13T 14 13 14 

14 
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